
360500 
360501 
360502 
360503 
560504 
560605 
560506 
560507... fF. . - 
360508 
360509 
360510 
360511 
360512 
360513 
360514 
360515 
360516 
560517. 
360518 
360519 
360520 
360521 
360522 
360523 
360524 
360525 
360526 
360527 
360528 
360529 
365030 
360531 
360532 
360533 
360534 
360535 
360537 
5605358 | 
560539 
360540 
560541. 

- 660542 
560543 
560544 
560545 
560546 
560547 | 
560548 

360549 . 
360550 |. 
360551. 
560553 
560552 
360555 
560556 
360557 
560558 
360560 
‘360561. 
560562 
360563. 
560564 
360565 
360566 
560567 . 
360568 
560569 
560570 
360571 
360572. 
560573 
360574 
360576 
560577 
560578 
56057 
360580 
560581 
560582 
560586 
560587 
560588 
560589 
560590 . 
560591 
360592 
560595 

. 560594 
360595 
360596 
360597 
360598 
560599 

Mary E Newman 
Mary E Newman 
St. John's Hospital. 
Dr. Wade Sisler | 
S W Bell Telephone. Go 
S' W Bell Telephone Co. 
S W Bell Telephone Co 
.S°W Bell Telephone Co 
S W Bell Telephone.Co 
Tulsa. Linen Service 

t 

. Dulsa Stationery Co 

tt tr 

ft i 
Tulsa Co-.Public Health | 
T. Roy Barnes Drugs. 
Irene Bear 
E. E. Benson 
R E Billington 
Dr. ¢.S.. Bronson 
R W Brooks | 
Burnis Brown 
Brown-Dunkin 
Builders. Supply Co 
Linde Air Products Co 
Forest Castle. 
Chandler Funeral Home 

1 

Mattie Chambers 
Tom Collins 
Phoebe Corneilus 

Blanche Cravens . 
AG Curtis 
Devine Drug 
Dr. WM Dolan 
JA Duff 
Fizz-o-Water 

Pearl Flennoy 
Dixie Gilmer 
H. W. Gregory 
Dr/ E L Hairston | 
Oliver Hodge 
Oliver Hodge 
Beatrice Holt 
International Harvester 

Minnie James 
John M. Jones 

Kelly Jones 
. Fred Jones ~« Ford Dealer 

it tt 

rn) , 
Marian.Kenyon . 
Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
Ruby Kitchens 
Goldie Kramer 
Mary Langston 
Maudie Lankford 
Linde Air Prod. Co 
Leland Equipment Co 
T CG Lemons — 

. Florence Little 
Luckhart O11 Co 
Mager Ross Funeral Home. 

1 

Marshail Supply & Equipment - 
Mathews Auto Electric 
Mathews Auto Electric. 

C.D.McAnally. 
B.E. McClendon 
McCormick-Mathers Pub. Co 
Fred 0. Medlin 
E L Morgan 
Moulder -Oldham 

tt " 
" tt 

-‘Ninde Funeral Home 
Elmer Orr 
-Dr., John © Perry . 
Walter Prater 
Premium Laundry 
Public Service So 
Fay Revard 
Leora Roberts. 
St. John's Vianney Training 
sand Springs Home. 
Ethel Sanders 
Sand Springs Leader. 
Marguerite Saxon 
Sears ,Roebuch Co 

Supplies . 
Travel expense . 
Hospitalization... 
Anesthectic. 
Toll service. 

Service 
tt 

i 
tt 

Towel Service. 
tt w 

Supplies... . 
! 

it 
tt 

Clothing & Trans. 
Drugs 
Rent 
Criminal . Mileage. 

September 5, 1944 

71 
43.18 
416.25 

7.50 
90 

9.40 
29.35 

3 85 
356 -80 
2200 
3-00 
5.80 

: $60 

7.48 
12.65 

_ 53.02 
295 63 

8.00 
75.00 

Land Appraiser wages. 165.00 
Services 
Criminal Mileage = 

Material... 
Supplies 
Supplies. 

Criminal. Mileage. 
Burial | 

Board 

Salary - August 
Rent 
Board 
Criminal Mileage 
Drugs 
Services 
Services 

Distilled Water. _ 
Board . 
Travel Expense. 
Criminal. Mileage _ 
Extractions. . 
Travel Expense 
Postage 
Rent 

Supplies . 

Rent 

Criminal. Mileage Lo 

Supplies a 

Md 
Board 

Services 
Board 
Board 
Rent 
Board 
Supplies 
Parts 

Iabor . 
Board |. 

7 Supplies _. 
Burials.. 
Ambwlance Calls. . 
Supplies... 

i 
tt 

Horse 
Postage 
Supplies .- 

Criminal . Mileage. 
Services - 
supplies .. . 

t . 

“t 
tt 

‘Ambulance 
Criminal Mileage. 
Services. 
RR Fare 
Laundry 
Electric. Service 
Wages 

_ Board | 
Hospitalization 
Rent 
Board 

Supplies 
Salary 
Equipment 

10.00 
70.50 
75.00 
7.98 
1.95 
5.97 

75.00 
20.00 
40.00 
22.00 
75.00 
5.00 

60.00 
30.00 

105 .65 
25-00 
72.00 

50 
15.16 
32 243 

22-00 
54.50 
11.00 
10.00 

077 
5.04 

10.00 
75.00 
42.45 
1.05 
1-08 
1.46 

23.50 

37 «50 
2042 

. 91.00 
6-00 
2-42 

10.66 
- 2.00 

15.75 
25-00 
4.05 

80.00 
“12.00 

68 
£89 

55.18 
6.25 

45.00 
25.00 
4.68 

75-00 
66-00 
9.75 

10.50 
- 29.94 
84 .25 
19.00 
68.70 

145 «00 
15.00 
1.87 

541 00 
25.00 
16.94 
19.80 
50.00 
20.00 
9.85 
5.CO 

50.50 

198, \ 


